
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Detailed Database Implementation 2 days Wed 20.02.08 Fri 22.02.08

2 Defining Entity Relations 1 day Wed 20.02.08 Thu 21.02.08

3 Creating New Tables 1 day Wed 20.02.08 Thu 21.02.08

4 Testing the Database 1 day Thu 21.02.08 Fri 22.02.08

5 Developing HSBS Sentinel Software / Protocol 29 days Wed 20.02.08 Thu 20.03.08

6 Designing PCB (SP07 (v2.0)) 7 days Wed 20.02.08 Wed 27.02.08

7 Change the Protocol of Serial Data Reading to AP-400 Driven Mode 10 days Wed 20.02.08 Sat 01.03.08

8 Bringing Back the Wireless Communication 10 days Wed 20.02.08 Sat 01.03.08

9 Adding AP-400 DHCP Client Property 10 days Wed 20.02.08 Sat 01.03.08

10 Improving the Algorithm of RS-232 Protocol 10 days Sat 01.03.08 Tue 11.03.08

11 Improving the Algorithm of Server to Receive Data Sent from HSBS_Sentinel 19 days Sat 01.03.08 Thu 20.03.08

12 Implementing New Wireless Nodes 7 days Thu 20.03.08 Thu 27.03.08

13 Assembling new SP07's (v2.0) 4 days Thu 20.03.08 Mon 24.03.08

14 Implementing New SP07 Module 4 days Thu 20.03.08 Mon 24.03.08

15 SP07 Component Testing 1 day Mon 24.03.08 Tue 25.03.08

16 Assembling New HSBS Sentinels 1 day Mon 24.03.08 Tue 25.03.08

17 Testing HSBS_Sentinels (v2.0) 1 day Tue 25.03.08 Wed 26.03.08

18 Building a Wireless Network and Testing 1 day Wed 26.03.08 Thu 27.03.08

19 Implementing the GUI 45 days Tue 18.03.08 Sat 03.05.08

20 Java / Swing Studies 5 days Tue 18.03.08 Sun 23.03.08

21 Implementing Node Monitor 12 days Sun 23.03.08 Fri 04.04.08

22 Implementing Data Analyzer 14 days Fri 04.04.08 Fri 18.04.08

23 Implementing Report Generator 14 days Fri 18.04.08 Sat 03.05.08

24 Mesh Network Studies 31 days Sat 03.05.08 Wed 04.06.08

25 Researching Mesh Networking Algorithms 7 days Sat 03.05.08 Sat 10.05.08

26 Autoamation of Mode Selection of AP Device 7 days Sat 03.05.08 Sat 10.05.08

27 Implementation of Mesh Middleware 14 days Wed 21.05.08 Wed 04.06.08

28 Documentation 10 days Sat 10.05.08 Wed 21.05.08

29 Composition of Installation Manual 5 days Sat 10.05.08 Thu 15.05.08

30 Composition of User Manual 5 days Thu 15.05.08 Wed 21.05.08

31 Final Release Installation Package 7 days Wed 21.05.08 Wed 28.05.08

32 Implementation of Installation Software 7 days Wed 21.05.08 Wed 28.05.08
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